DeSmet High School Ala Carte Pricing

Bacon (3 strips) $3.10

Biscuit (1) $1.35

Biscuits (2) & $3.10

Country Gravy

Breakfast Burrito $5.25

Breakfast Potatoes $3.10

Cereal & Milk $2.65

Eggs to Order (1) $2.05

French Toast $2.65

Oatmeal $2.65

Omelet made to $5.80

order

Sausage (2) $3.10

Sausage, Egg, & $4.15

Cheese Croissant

Waffle $3.70
Lunch

Blue Plate Special $9.50

(entree or chicken w/

2 sides)

Daily Entree Special $6.25

Marinated Grilled $5.25

Chicken

Daily Vegetarian $6.25

Special

Seasonal Vegetables $3.10

Potato/Rice $3.10

Pasta $4.50

1/4 Pound $4.50

Cheeseburger

Double $6.25

Cheeseburger

Hand Breaded Spicy $6.25

Chicken

Hand Breaded $6.25

Chicken Club

Seasoned French $3.50

Fries

Brio Chef Special $7.30

(chef prepared

entree to order)


https://www.desmet.org/explore-de-smet/cafeteria#fs-panel-46969

Soup of the Day

Salad of the Day

Wrap of the Day

Deli Bar

Salad Bar
Snacks

Apple

Fruit Cup

Veggie Cup

Yogurt

Yogurt & Fruit
Homestyle Dessert
Candy

Brownie

Spartan Cookie
Bag of Chips
Hummus w/ Pretzels

Novelty Ice Cream
Bar
Ice Cream Sandwich

Ice Cream Sundae
w/ the Works

Drinks

Milk

Chocolate Milk

20 oz Fountain Soda
Bottled Soda
Bottled Water
Gatorade

Juice

Kickstart

Naked Juice

$0.70/ounce
$0.70/ounce

$4.75
$5.50
$5.50

$1.15
$3.00
$2.50
$2.65
$3.10
$3.50
$3.00
$2.50
$2.50
$2.05
$4.50

$3.50

$3.10

$5.50

$3.10
$3.10
$2.05
$3.10
$1.60
$3.70
$3.15
$3.70
$5.00


https://www.desmet.org/explore-de-smet/cafeteria#fs-panel-46971
https://www.desmet.org/explore-de-smet/cafeteria#fs-panel-46973

