DeSmet High School Ala Carte Pricing

Bacon (3 strips)	\$3.10
Biscuit (1)	\$1.35
Biscuits (2) &	\$3.10
Country Gravy	
Breakfast Burrito	\$5.25
Breakfast Potatoes	\$3.10
Cereal & Milk	\$2.65
Eggs to Order (1)	\$2.05
French Toast	\$2.65
Oatmeal	\$2.65
Omelet made to	\$5.80
order	
Sausage (2)	\$3.10
Sausage, Egg, &	\$4.15
Cheese Croissant	
Waffle	\$3.70

Lunch

Blue Plate Special (entree or chicken w/ 2 sides)	\$9.50
Daily Entree Special	\$6.25
Marinated Grilled Chicken	\$5.25
Daily Vegetarian Special	\$6.25
Seasonal Vegetables	\$3.10
Potato/Rice	\$3.10
Pasta	\$4.50
1/4 Pound Cheeseburger	\$4.50
Double	\$6.25
Cheeseburger	ψ0.23
Hand Breaded Spicy Chicken	\$6.25
Hand Breaded Chicken Club	\$6.25
Seasoned French Fries	\$3.50
Brio Chef Special (chef prepared entree to order)	\$7.30

Soup of the Day		\$4.75
Salad of the Day		\$5.50
Wrap of the Day		\$5.50
Deli Bar	\$0.70/ounce	
Salad Bar	\$0.70/ounce	

Snacks

Apple	\$1.15
Fruit Cup	\$3.00
Veggie Cup	\$2.50
Yogurt	\$2.65
Yogurt & Fruit	\$3.10
Homestyle Dessert	\$3.50
Candy	\$3.00
Brownie	\$2.50
Spartan Cookie	\$2.50
Bag of Chips	\$2.05
Hummus w/ Pretzels	\$4.50
Novelty Ice Cream Bar	\$3.50
Ice Cream Sandwich	\$3.10
Ice Cream Sundae w/ the Works	\$5.50

Drinks

Milk	\$3.10
Chocolate Milk	\$3.10
20 oz Fountain Soda	\$2.05
Bottled Soda	\$3.10
Bottled Water	\$1.60
Gatorade	\$3.70
Juice	\$3.15
Kickstart	\$3.70
Naked Juice	\$5.00